Meeting
1/29/18
2/26/18
2/26/18

3/26/18
4/30/18
4/30/18
5/21/18
5/21/18
6/25/18
6/25/18
8/27/18
9/24/18

10/22/18
12/3/18

1/28/19

Yolo County Local Mental Health Board
Long Range Planning Calendar 2018

Agenda Item
5150 Process Presentation
MHSA 3-year Plan Update

Homeless Presentation

CCP Presentation
Annual Report Approval
Behavioral Health Services Budget
Presentation
Public Guardian Presentation
Annual Election of Officers
Maternal Suicide and Depression
Presentation
By-Law Review
Consumer Perception Survey Data
Presentation

MHSA Annual Update Presentation

SUD Presentation
Assessment Presentation

School District Mental Health Services

Last Updated 11/28/18

Agency/Presenter
Harjit Singh Gill, Samantha Fusselman
Resource Development Associates (RDA)
Aurora William, HHSA Homeless Services
Manager
Carolyn West, CAO Senior Management Analyst
Executive Committee
Connie Cessna-Smith, HHSA Fiscal Administrative
Officer
Laurie Haas, HHSA Chief Deputy Public Guardian
All
Anna Sutton, HHSA

All
Samantha Fusselman, Deputy Mental Health
Director and Manager of Quality Management
Services, HHSA
Anthony Taula-Lieras, Project Coordinator,
Mental Health Services Act (MHSA)
lan Evans, Alcohol and Drug Administrator
Kim Narvaez,
Program Manager, Child, Youth & Family Branch

TBD

Type
Presentation
Presentation

Presentation
Presentation
Recommendation
Presentation
Presentation
Adoption
Presentation
Recommendation
Presentation

Presentation

Presentation
Presentation

Presentation

Timing
Past
Past
Past

Past
Past
Past
Past
Past
Past
Past
Past

Past

Past
Past

Proposed



