## Yolo County Local Mental Health Board Long Range Planning Calendar 2018

Meeting	Agenda Item	Agency/Presenter	Type	Timing
1/29/18	5150 Process Presentation	Harjit Singh Gill, Samantha Fusselman	Presentation	Past
2/26/18	MHSA 3-year Plan Update	Resource Development Associates (RDA)	Presentation	Past
2/26/18	Homeless Presentation	Aurora William, HHSA Homeless Services Manager	Presentation	Past
3/26/18	CCP Presentation	Carolyn West, CAO Senior Management Analyst	Presentation	Past
4/30/18	Annual Report Approval	Executive Committee	Recommendation	Past
4/30/18	Behavioral Health Services Budget Presentation	Connie Cessna-Smith, HHSA Fiscal Administrative Officer	Presentation	Past
5/21/18	Public Guardian Presentation	Laurie Haas, HHSA Chief Deputy Public Guardian	Presentation	Past
5/21/18	Annual Election of Officers	All	Adoption	Past
6/25/18	Maternal Suicide and Depression Presentation	Anna Sutton, HHSA	Presentation	Past
6/25/18	By-Law Review	All	Recommendation	Past
8/27/18	Consumer Perception Survey Data Presentation	Samantha Fusselman, Deputy Mental Health Director and Manager of Quality Management Services, HHSA	Presentation	Past
9/24/18	MHSA Annual Update Presentation	Anthony Taula-Lieras, Project Coordinator, Mental Health Services Act (MHSA)	Presentation	Past
10/22/18	SUD Presentation	Ian Evans, Alcohol and Drug Administrator	Presentation	Past
12/3/18	Assessment Presentation	Kim Narvaez, Program Manager, Child, Youth & Family Branch	Presentation	Past
1/28/19	School District Mental Health Services	TBD	Presentation	Proposed